
WHITES 

Honey Pie 
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat  
Santa Barbara County 

Wild Berries 
Tempranillo, Petite Sirah, Mourvedre, Merlot 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel | California 

White Rabbit Chardonnay 
Chardonnay | Sonoma County 

Cielo Estate Rosé 
Syrah | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

Cielo Estate Princess 
Syrah, Petite Sirah | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

Cielo Estate Syrah 
Syrah | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

Voodoo Child 
Dolcetto, Malbec | Santa Barbara County 

Gypsy Queen 
Pinot Noir | Santa Barbara County 

Black Widow 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah  
Malbec | Santa Barbara County 

Cielo Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

Cielo Estate Malibu Rouge 
Merlot, Petite Sirah | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

Cielo Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 
Reserve 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Saddle Rock-Malibu 

25/86 

34/118 

36/125 

190 

33/115 

30/105 23/83 

19/68 

26/94 

26/94 

25/90 

30/105 23/83 

24/85 17/62 

30/105 23/83 

120 

ROSÉ 

32/110 

26/89 

23/79 

24/89 

21/75 

18/66 

Non-Member Member FLIGHTS 

Non-Member 
GL/BTL 

Member 
GL/BTL 

Non-Member 
GL/BTL 

Member 
GL/BTL 

REDS Non-Member 
GL/BTL 

Member 
GL/BTL 

WoodstockMalibu.com | @MalibuBarn 

Woodstock Flight 
Features wines from our Woodstock Collection. 
This experience consists of two whites and      
two reds:  

• White Rabbit Chardonnay | • Honey Pie  
• Gypsy Queen | • Black Widow 

Cielo Estate Flight 
Features wines from our Cielo Estate Collection. 
This experience consists of a rosé, and three reds:  

• Rosé | • Princess  
• Cabernet Sauvignon | • Syrah 

55 

60 

40 

45 

Kaleidoscope 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Santa Barbara County 

26/89 20/72 

Red House 
Malbec, Merlot, Syrah, Petite Sirah  
Cabernet Franc | Santa Barbara County 

30/105 23/83 

Deep Purple 
Malbec, Petit Verdot | Santa Barbara County 

26/89 20/72 



WoodstockMalibu.com | @MalibuBarn 

Cielo Farms Wine Glass                      

Size: 12.75oz 

Vegetables and Cheese Board                                                         
A curated selection of artisan cheeses, seasonal 
vegetables, hummus dip, accompanied by grapes, 
mixture of nuts, dried fruit, crackers 

10 

CHARCUTERIE 

SWEETS 

SOUVENIERS & GIFT CARDS 

Cured Meats and Cheese Board 
An assortment of cured meats, complemented 
with a range of gourmet cheeses, grapes, mixed 
nuts, Greek olives, Dijon Mustard, crackers 

Chocolates                            

A collection of dark chocolates:  
• Cacao Caribe | Full character of organic raw                     
cacao terroirs of coffee and dark berry fruits 
• Yuzu | Japanese lemon, refreshing tart citrus 
enrobed in equatorial dark chocolate ganache 
• Raffine | Luxury couverture dark chocolate 
with hints of  raspberry and raw cacao 
• Fraise | A blend of strawberry and raspberry 
organic essence. Its red color ganache is the  
natural color extracted from the cocoa bean  
before processing it into chocolate  

JOIN OUR WINE CLUB 
 

Member Benefits: 

● Enjoy two complimentary flights or glasses of wine per visit 
● Discounts on wine 
● Day Pass Fee is waived 
● Complimentary valet parking 
● Exclusive member-only special events 
● No initiation fee 
● No monthly dues 

To inquire about benefits or membership, please speak with 
one of our team members in the tasting room. You may also 
email us at WineClub@WoodstockMalibu.com. 

Wooden Gift Card Box                       

Color: Black 

15 

20 

36 

43 

Margherita     
San Marzano tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, 
parmesan, basil, extra virgin olive oil 

Pepperoni 
San Marzano tomato sauce, parmesan,  
mozzarella, pepperoni 

Diavola          

San Marzano tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, 
basil, calabrese, spicy pickled Fresno peppers   

Mushroom with White Truffle Oil 
Seasonal mushrooms, fresh mozzarella,  
provolone 

*Available Fridays through Sundays 

27 

27 

29 

25 

Cielo Farms Gift Card                              

Material: Titanium | Finish: Matte Black 
Available from $50 to $500  

WOOD FIRED PIZZAS*  Non-Member Member 

29 

32 

32 

39 

Non-Member Member 

29 

49 

59 

Non-Member Member 

Ginger Ale 
Delightfully cool, made with pure cane sugar  

Lime Seltzer 
Classic seltzer water with a hint of lime 

Sparkling Lemonade 
Refreshingly tart and sweet, made with pure cane sugar 

7 

7 

7 

REFRESHMENTS 


