

FLIGHTS	Non-Member	Member
Woodstock Flight Features wines from our Woodstock Collection. This experience consists of two whites and two reds: • White Rabbit Chardonnay • Honey Pie • Gypsy Queen • Black Widow	55	40
Cielo Estate Flight Features wines from our Cielo Estate Collection. This experience consists of a rosé, and three reds: • Rosé • Princess • Cabernet Sauvignon • Syrah	60	45

ROSÉ	Non-Member GL/BTL	Member GL/BTL
Cielo Estate Rosé	32/110	24/89
Syrah Saddle Rock-Malibu		

WHITES	Non-Member GL/BTL	Member GL/BTL
White Rabbit Chardonnay Chardonnay Sonoma County	23/79	18/66
Honey Pie Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat Santa Barbara County	26/89	21/75

REDS	Non-Member GL/BTL	Member GL/BTL
Gypsy Queen Pinot Noir Santa Barbara County	30/105	23/83
Wild Berries Tempranillo, Petite Sirah, Mourvedre, Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel California	24/85	17/62
Voodoo Child Dolcetto, Malbec Santa Barbara County	25/86	19/68
Black Widow Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah Malbec Santa Barbara County	30/105	23/83
Kaleidoscope Merlot, Cabernet Franc Santa Barbara County	26/89	20/72
Red House Malbec, Merlot, Syrah, Petite Sirah Cabernet Franc Santa Barbara County	30/105	23/83
Deep Purple Malbec, Petit Verdot Santa Barbara County	26/89	20/72
Cielo Estate Princess Syrah, Petite Sirah Saddle Rock-Malibu	30/105	23/83
Cielo Estate Malibu Rouge Merlot, Petite Sirah Saddle Rock-Malibu	34/118	26/94
Cielo Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Sauvignon Saddle Rock-Malibu	36/125	26/94
Cielo Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Saddle Rock-Malibu	190	120
Cielo Estate Syrah Syrah Saddle Rock-Malibu	33/115	25/90



REFRESHMENTS	
Ginger Ale Delightfully cool, made with pure cane sugar	7
Lime Seltzer Classic seltzer water with a hint of lime	7
Sparkling Lemonade Refreshingly tart and sweet, made with pure cane sugar	7

CHARCUTERIE	Non-Member	Member
Vegetables and Cheese Board A curated selection of artisan cheeses, seasonal vegetables, hummus dip, accompanied by grapes, mixture of nuts, dried fruit, crackers	49	36
Cured Meats and Cheese Board An assortment of cured meats, complemented with a range of gourmet cheeses, grapes, mixed nuts, Greek olives, Dijon Mustard, crackers	59	43

WOOD FIRED PIZZAS*	Non-Member	Member
Margherita San Marzano tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, parmesan, basil, extra virgin olive oil	29	25
Pepperoni San Marzano tomato sauce, parmesan, mozzarella, pepperoni	32	27
Diavola San Marzano tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, calabrese, spicy pickled Fresno peppers	32	27
Mushroom with White Truffle Oil Seasonal mushrooms, fresh mozzarella, provolone	39	29

^{*}Available Fridays through Sundays

SWEETS	Non-Member	Member
Chocolates	29	20
A collection of dark chocolates:		
• Cacao Caribe Full character of organic raw		
cacao terroirs of coffee and dark berry fruits		
• Yuzu Japanese lemon, refreshing tart citrus		
enrobed in equatorial dark chocolate ganache		
• Raffine Luxury couverture dark chocolate		

• Fraise | A blend of strawberry and raspberry organic essence. Its red color ganache is the natural color extracted from the cocoa bean before processing it into chocolate

with hints of raspberry and raw cacao

JOIN OUR WINE CLUB

Member Benefits:

- Enjoy two complimentary flights or glasses of wine per visit
- Discounts on wine
- Day Pass Fee is waived
- Complimentary valet parking
- Exclusive member-only special events
- No initiation fee
- No monthly dues

To inquire about benefits or membership, please speak with one of our team members in the tasting room. You may also email us at WineClub@WoodstockMalibu.com.

SOUVENIERS & GIFT CARDS Cielo Farms Wine Glass Size: 12.75oz Wooden Gift Card Box 15

Cielo Farms Gift Card

Color: Black

Material: Titanium | Finish: Matte Black Available from \$50 to \$500